

Thema of Road :- Sidhawaliya Road Sadak To
Buhdeo Rai ke Talay

(under 11/11/54 G.C.)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency :- M/S Bindu Kumar Chaudhary

DIVISION

Block :- Sidhawaliya

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No-516

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
इस मापिपुस्त में भूमीनदारा
है कि कुल 100 (एक सौ) पन्ने हैं
जिसे श्री धीरेन्द्र कुमार
सहायक अभियंता सिधवलिया
के नाम से निगत किया जाता है।

08/7/20
कार्यपालक अभियंता
एकीकृत कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमण्डल
गोमटगंज-2
08/07/20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book
M.B. No. 516

Name of officer श्री धीरेन्द्र कुमार
सहायक अभियंता सिधवलिया
Date of first entry _____
Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract do Cost				
(1) Construction do reference & working bench mark as per specification & drawing -					
1.255KM - Vide T.M.B.P. (12)					
1.255KM	e	Rs 9347.14 per km			Rs 11731.00
(2) Construction do reference pillars/Burjies do do as per T.S -					
1.255KM - Vide T.M.B.P. (12)					
1.255KM	e	Rs 8436.44 per km			Rs 10588.00
(3) Clearing & grubbing road Land do do as per T.S -					
0.376 Hect - Vide T.M.B.P. (12)					
0.376 Hect	e	Rs 49496.70 per Hect			Rs 18611.00
(4) Construction do embankment with approved materials obtained from borrow pits do do - with a lead upto 1000M as per T.S -					
384.75 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (12)					
384.75 M ³	e	Rs 174.83 per M ³			Rs 67266.30
(5) Construction do Subgrade & earthen shoulder do do as per T.S -					
709.27 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (12)					
709.27 M ³	e	Rs 176.47 per M ³			Rs 125165.00

Continuation

Rs 233361.00

20
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/6) Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits 100M as per T/S -				R.F. No. 233361-00	
900.00M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (13)					
900.00M ³ @ Rs 58.59 per M ³					Rs 52731-00
(7/7) Excavation for roadway in soil - do - do - as per T/S -					
100.125M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (13)					
100.125M ³ @ Rs 74.10 per M ³					Rs 7419-00
(8/8) Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material Gr-I - do - as per T/S -					
211.245M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (13)					
211.245M ³ @ Rs 3297.31 per M ³					Rs 696540-00
(9/10) Providing, laying, spreading & compacting stone aggregate WBM Gr-3 - do - do - as per T/S -					
356.453M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (13)					
356.453M ³ @ Rs 4090.85 per M ³					Rs 1458196-00
(10/14) Construction of unreinforced plain Cement concrete pavement M25 - do - do - as per T/S -					

Continuation

Rs 2448247-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
per T/S -					R.F.R. 2448247=00
639.33 M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (14)					
639.33 M ² @ Rs 1390.37 per M ²					R 4724885=
(11) Prov ordinary kilometer stone (precast) - do-do - as per T/S -					
2.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (14)					
2.0 Nos @ Rs 2486.98 per no.					R 497420
(12) Prov. 200M stone (precast) - do-do - as per T/S -					
5.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (14)					
5.0 Nos @ Rs 649.53 per no.					R 3248=00
(13) Providing boundary pillar/ Local stone - do-do - as per T/S -					
25.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (14)					
25.0 Nos @ Rs 517.85 per no.					R 12946200
(14) Providing & applying two coats of water based cement paint - do-do - as per T/S -					
211.00 M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (14)					
211.00 M ² @ Rs 31.20 per M ²					R 19243=00
(15) Band & Laying of not applied - do-do - as per T/S -					
251.00 M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (14)					
251.00 M ² @ Rs 742.75 per M ²					R 186430=0
					R 7399973=0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Providing & fixing do typical mm GSY information Sign board - do - do as per TIS - 2.0 Nos - vide T.M.B.P. (15)					B.F.R 7399573-00
2.0 Nos. @ Rs 435.61 per no. -					R 22871-00
(17) Providing & fixing do typical Maintenance board - do - do as per TIS - 2.0 Nos - vide T.M.B.P. (15)					
2.0 Nos @ Rs 435.61 per no. -					R 22871-00
(18) Prov. & fixing do 600mm equilateral triangle - do - do - as per TIS - 6.0 Nos - vide T.M.B.P. (15)					
6.0 Nos @ Rs 3700.73 per no. -					R 22204-00
(19) Providing & fixing do 600mm circular sign - do - do - as per TIS - 6.0 Nos - vide T.M.B.P. (15)					
6.0 Nos @ Rs 5014.76 per no. -					R 30089-00
(20) Providing & fixing do 600mm x 450mm rectangular Sign - do - do - as per TIS - 2.0 Nos - vide T.M.B.P. (15)					
2.0 Nos @ Rs 4321.88 per no. -					R 8644-00
					R 7506652-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21/28) Prov. & Laying 300mm dia R.C.C. Hume pipe					B.F. Rs 1506652
Side octagon sign - do -					
- do - as per T/S -					
2.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (16)					
2.0 Nos @ Rs 8278.13 per no.					Rs 16557.00
(22/29) Prov. & Laying 300mm dia R.C.C. Hume pipe					
- do - as per T/S -					
1.50 M - Vide T.M.B.P. (16)					
1.50 M @ Rs 198.24 per M					Rs 5987.00
(23/30) Planting of trees by the road sides - do -					
as per T/S -					
20.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (16)					
20.0 Nos @ Rs 800.30 per no.					Rs 16006.00
					Rs 7545202.00
Less 0.11% below as per Agr. (H)					Rs 8300.00
					Rs 7536902.00
(24/45) Addl. for GST @ 12% (H)					Rs 904428.00
(25/46) Addl. for Cess @ 1% (H)					Rs 75369.00
					Rs 8516699.00
Less previous payment (-)					Rs 2575879.00
					Rs 5940820.00
14-12-21 J.E. Sec-Silkhara 14/12/21 14/12/21 CSP 14/12/21					
Continuation					